
PROBA 1 - 5OM LIBER M

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 CRISAN DANIEL 1997 LPS ARAD 34,10
2 SANDU DORIN 1997 LPS ARAD 35,19

1 SALLAY TAMAS 1999 COR 28,81
2 MARA MIHAI 1999 LPS ARAD 29,25
3 ZABOISKY DAVID 1999 LPS ARAD 33,14
4 CIOBANU ROBERT 1999 LPS ARAD 33,18
5 LAZAR VLAD 1999 LPS ARAD 36,10
6 GIURGIU ALEX 1999 SHD 37,00
7 MANEA ANDREI 1999 MAR 38,15
8 BORLOVAN IULIAN 1999 LPS ARAD 50,38
9 ADAM ADRIAN 1999 MAR 52,20

1 GONTAR ODELI 2000 LPS ARAD 28,47
2 SARAC CATALIN 2000 LPS ARAD 31,12
3 ARDELEAN ALEX 2000 LPS ARAD 31,32
4 BIJA ALEXANDRU 2000 LPS ARAD 31,64
5 POPA AARON 2000 LPS ARAD 32,43
6 PADUREANU ERIK 2000 SHD 33,25
7 PORUNBIN NELU 2000 CMO 35,09
8 CALIN RARES 2000 ATM 35,16
9 CAPATINA ALEXANDRU 2000 CMO 35,17
10 IONITA ANDREI 2000 LPS ARAD 36,93
11 MURG STEFAN 2000 MAR 41,90
12 MURG IOAN 2000 MAR 42,53
13 MAGER DENIS 2000 LPS ARAD 45,90
14 CIUCA PAUL 2000 LPS ARAD 49,92
15 KISS RICHARD 2000 MAR DESC.

1 IACOB VICTOR 2001 SHD 32,30
2 MARTON ARNOLD 2001 SHD 33,66
3 SINCRAIAN CRISTIAN 2001 SHD 34,59
4 NEAG DARIUS 2001 SHD 34,65
5 ENE ALEXANDRU 2001 SHD 35,35
6 CARAVAN BOGDAN 2001 SRT 35,78
7 TOMOIAGA PAUL 2001 MAR 36,17
8 PLAINICEANU SEBASTIAN 2001 SRT 36,86
9 MIAZGA ANDREI 2001 MAR 37,18
10 REMZING VLAD 2001 SHD 37,41
11 BAR ANDREI 2001 CMO 37,42
12 KIRALY TAMAS 2001 CSM ORADEA 38,57
13 IRINCA BOGDAN 2001 SRT 39,06
14 MIHAI ANDREI 2001 SRT 39,14
15 AVRAMOVICI ROBI 2001 SRT 39,45
16 BORDUZ FLAVIUS 2001 SRT 40,46
17 PLAMADEALA SASA 2001 GEN5 41,77
18 TANASZ RAUL 2001 MAR 43,08
19 BORCA ALEXANDRU 2001 SRT 43,96
20 TRIF FLAVIUS 2001 MAR 46,73
21 DEAK EDUARD 2001 LPS ARAD 47,17



PROBA 1 - 5OM LIBER M

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 TIVADAR DENIS 2002 COR 33,19
2 BUZLEA SEBASTIAN 2002 COR 33,31
3 BAICAN MATEI 2002 COR 33,76
4 FANTANA VLAD 2002 SHD 35,54
5 ZAKOTA CASIAN 2002 SRT 38,04
6 WOLF DENIS 2002 SRT 38,27
7 STANA BOGDAN 2002 LPS ARAD 38,40
8 TUDORACHE TITUS 2002 SRT 39,66
9 CICEU ROBERT 2002 BAM 39,77
10 ILOVICEANU GEORGE 2002 SHD 40,03
11 GHIURAU LUCAS 2002 CSM ORADEA 40,09
12 LUPEAN CRISTIAN 2002 BAM 40,25
13 DEZNAN LUCA 2002 LPS ARAD 40,60
14 PUSCAS CHRISTIAN 2002 MAR 42,21
15 TRIF VLAD 2002 SHD 42,24
16 POP SEBASTIAN 2002 BAM 43,42
17 MILOS SEBASTIAN 2002 SRT 43,83
18 ROGOJAN DENIS 2002 BAM 43,88
19 MIRCU VALENTIN 2002 LPS ARAD 44,35
20 POPAN CRISTIAN 2002 BAM 44,40
21 COLCERIU CATALIN 2002 BAM 44,41
22 ZAHARIA CASIAN 2002 GEN5 44,53
23 BELOUS BASIL 2002 BAM 44,57
24 JURMA DAVID 2002 SRT 45,22
25 SMAUSZ MARK 2002 COR 45,47
26 BARSAN RAUL 2002 BAM 45,54
27 DEMIAN BASTIAN 2002 COR 45,87
28 BARZ RAZVAN 2002 MAR 46,14
29 BALACIU GABRIEL 2002 GEN5 47,35
30 GLIGOR OVIDIU 2002 LPS ARAD 47,90
31 SUSCA BOGDAN 2002 LPS ARAD 48,31
32 LAZAR ANDREI 2002 LPS ARAD 48,95
33 ZIMMER CRISTIAN 2002 SRT 49,08
34 JIPA ANDREI 2002 LPS ARAD 49,41
35 ANGHEL ALEXANDRU 2002 SRT 50,03
36 KOVACS MARK 2002 MAR 50,37
37 BAUL RARES 2002 MAR 51,36
38 MEDVESAN ALEXANDRU 2002 MAR 51,97
39 MARASESCU SERGIU 2002 SRT 53,35
40 SZIMCSAK ZOLTAN 2002 MAR 54,03
41 JURCHESCU SEBASTIAN 2002 SRT 54,12
42 BOTA FLORIN 2002 MAR 58,80
43 UNGUREANU OLIVER 2002 MAR 1,00,58
44 KOVACS ROBERT 2002 MAR 1,03,50
45 TOMOIAGA DAVID 2002 MAR 1,04,32
46 DORSONSKY MATE 2002 CMO DESC.



PROBA 1 - 5OM LIBER M

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 HUSZAR SZABOLCS 2003 COR 36,51
2 TIMOFTE MARIUS 2003 FPHD 37,05
3 DRAGOTA ETTIENE 2003 ATM 38,51
4 INDRICAU ANDREI 2003 ATM 39,55
5 PINGHEL ROBERT 2003 ATM 39,88
6 BADEA CATALIN 2003 SHD 39,93
7 DASCALESCU MIHNEA 2004 CMO 40,14
8 KUGELMAN PATRIK 2003 MAR 40,40
9 RUS ALEXANDRU 2003 BAM 43,63
10 MURESAN TUDOR 2003 BAM 43,68
11 SZEP DAVID 2004 LPS ARAD 43,98
12 HOTEA ANDREI 2004 ATM 44,11
13 ROBU ANDREI 2003 SRT 45,52
14 CUCEU ANDREI 2003 BAM 46,22
15 NAGY BRANDON 2003 BAM 46,98
16 VADEAN CATALIN 2003 BAM 48,00
17 CRISAN DAVID 2004 MAR 48,99
18 CIOBANU FLAVIUS 2003 SRT 49,00
19 ALMAJAN ADRIAN 2003 SRT 49,12
20 DEMIAN NICHOLAS 2003 BAM 50,24
21 SILAGHI RAZVAN 2003 BAM 52,22
22 ISTRATE BOGDAN 2003 SHD 52,32
23 VUIA ROBERT 2003 SRT 53,81
24 SCHMELAS ERWIN 2003 SRT 53,85
25 COJITA FILIP 2003 MAR 56,30
26 ROMAN COSMIN 2003 SRT 56,68
27 CULICA DAVID 2003 LPS ARAD 56,86
28 ZACH MIHAI 2006 COR 57,33
29 NECULCE ALEXANDRU 2003 LPS ARAD 57,77
30 BOBOC VICTOR 2004 GEN5 58,52
31 LAZAR NICOLAE 2004 LPS ARAD 59,98
32 CHIRILOI LUCA 2005 LPS ARAD 1,00,00
33 CADAR ALEXANDRU 2004 BAM 1,00,66
34 GEANAM JORDAN 2003 MAR 1,01,09
35 TOTH ALEXANDRU 2004 MAR 1,02,20
36 FODOR MARK 2003 BAM 1,02,75
37 HAVASI VASILE 2003 SRT 1,04,00
38 BLAJOVICI DANIEL 2003 MAR 1,04,14
39 BULZAN BOGDAN 2004 MAR 1,05,28
40 HAGYA MARK 2003 LPS ARAD 1,08,29
41 BURCA ALEXANDRU 2003 LPS ARAD 1,08,45
42 SZABO FILIP 2003 MAR 1,09,78
43 PANDA CRISTIAN 2003 LPS ARAD 1,10,41
44 CIOCARLAN SEBASTIAN 2003 MAR 1,12,77
45 CARJE NICOLAE 2003 FPHD 1,17,71
46 SUSCA MATTIA 2005 LPS ARAD 1,21,65
47 SZABO NORBERT 2003 MAR 1,22,30
48 KISS MARK 2004 MAR 1,25,35
49 LAZA CALIN 2004 LPS ARAD 1,35,28



PROBA 2 - 100M LIBER M

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 FARCUTIU ALEXANDRU 1996 LPS ARAD 54,24
2 SONOC GABRIEL 1997 LPS ARAD 55,55
3 STOICAN DORU 1996 LPS ARAD 58,81
4 VODA ERICH 1998 COR 1,02,21
5 IONITA RADU 1995 LPS ARAD 1,03,16
6 CHINCEA EMANUEL 1998 LPS ARAD 1,06,82
7 NETE COSMIN 1994 CSM ORADEA 1,07,28
8 DOMJAN DAVID 1997 MAR 1,07,31
9 ROBESCU RADU 1998 ATM 1,07,40
10 GAVRIS IONUT 1997 COR 1,07,68
11 POP GAVRIL 1998 ATM 1,07,81
12 MOS ALEXANDRU 1997 CSM ORADEA 1,10,37
13 GHITA SERGIU 1997 MAR 1,11,79
14 NICA MARIUS 1997 MAR 1,15,32
15 KARADJA CHRISTIAN 1998 ATM 1,25,70

1 KAMAROMI STEFAN 1999 ATM 1,16,95



PROBA 3 - 50M LIBER F

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 PELE CARINA 1997 LPS ARAD 38,49

1 HODISAN ANDREEA 1999 MAR 35,41
2 BANYAI DENISA 1999 MAR 35,58
3 MARUSCA MARIA 1999 LPS ARAD 39,97
4 PELE DARIA 1999 LPS ARAD 40,07
5 CALIN VALENTINA 1999 LPS ARAD 43,98

1 KOVACS KRISTA 2000 LAR 30,50
2 CHINCEA LORENA 2000 LPS ARAD 32,14
3 SONEA CHELSEA 2000 COR 32,19
4 BODOG BOGDANA 2000 COR 32,48
5 BOLCHIS ALEXIS 2000 LPS ARAD 32,58
6 BUZLEA IOANA 2000 COR 33,54
7 VIKTOR YVETTE 2000 COR 34,84
8 FETCU ANDRADA 2000 SHD 35,61
9 CODOBAN NAOMI 2000 COR 35,68

10 MURESAN CEZARA 2000 MAR 36,09
11 IOAN CARINA 2000 COR 36,19
12 SFAT ANDREEA 2000 LPS ARAD 36,23
13 SIGHISOREANU ANDREEA 2000 ATM 36,90
14 CIMPEANU ADA 2000 LPS ARAD 36,94
15 BULZAN RALUCA 2000 LAR 37,40
16 INDRICAU ANA 2000 ATM 37,75
17 SZABO CRISTINA 2000 MAR 42,87
18 ARDELEAN ALICE 2000 LPS ARAD 42,88



PROBA 3 - 50M LIBER F

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 CHIRICHEU PATRICIA 2001 COR 32,69
2 MERA RALUCA 2001 SHD 33,46
3 PERJU ALINA 2001 SHD 33,50
4 PITARIU LACRIMIOARA 2001 SHD 33,67
5 HAULICA IOANA 2001 SHD 33,98
6 ACONSTANTINESE IULIA 2001 SHD 34,48
7 BRADEAN LUOANA 2001 LPS ARAD 34,84
8 HARANGUS CRISTINA 2001 SHD 36,15
9 GAVRA MARA 2001 COR 36,45

10 COSTRAS PATRICIA 2001 CMO 36,69
11 NEGRAU MARA 2001 CMO 36,98
12 KALUSER ANDRA 2001 SHD 37,00
13 VERES BERNADETT 2001 CMO 37,75
14 TATAR ARIANA 2001 COR 38,21
15 POPA ANDREA 2001 MAR 39,04
16 RUJAN DIANA 2001 MAR 39,45
17 OTELARU CRISTINA 2001 SRT 41,50
18 NEGREA ALEXANDRA 2001 SRT 41,65
19 BACIU ANTONIA 2001 SRT 41,73
20 BULZU MARIA 2001 SRT 44,10
21 BARTO VANESSA 2001 MAR 44,67
22 TAMAS ROXANA 2001 MAR 46,12
23 COSERI DIANA 2001 GEN5 47,41
24 UNGUREANU OZANA 2001 GEN5 47,80
25 BUDAI ROXANA 2001 LPS ARAD 48,59
26 MIHAI ANDREEA 2001 SRT 48,61
27 GUBAVU LAURA 2001 MAR 51,53



PROBA 3 - 50M LIBER F

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 CAVASDAN LOREDANA 2002 CMO 33,16
2 NOTTIGHER CARINA 2002 ATM 33,55
3 GAVRILA ANA 2002 CMO 34,85
4 BALTA ANDREEA 2002 LPS ARAD 36,60
5 GHERGHEL MELISA 2002 BAM 37,65
6 SZABO ANDRA 2002 CMO 37,71
7 BOCOI TEODORA 2002 COR 37,90
8 SECIANSCHI CARLA 2002 MAR 39,07
9 CATRINOIU DARIA 2002 FPHD 39,19

10 ROBESCU MARA 2002 ATM 40,22
11 BARZAUNE RALUCA 2002 FPHD 40,40
12 CHERECHES ARINA 2002 FPHD 40,78
13 PODINA ALEXIA 2002 BAM 41,11
14 AVRAM MARA 2002 BAM 41,17
15 DUMITRU KARINA 2002 BAM 41,29
16 IACOBAN ALEXANDRA 2002 FPHD 41,71
17 CAZACENCO MIRELA 2002 SRT 41,88
18 ROB DANIELA 2002 BAM 42,09
19 DALEA ANTONIA 2002 SRT 42,41
20 COCIS REBECA 2002 SHD 42,90
21 BALA CAROLINA 2002 SRT 43,60
22 OPRESCU OANA 2002 CSM ORADEA 43,85
23 ROBU DELIA 2002 SRT 44,01
24 RUBA ALEXANDRA 2002 SRT 45,17
25 FINTANARIU FRANCESCA 2002 SRT 45,44
26 HATEGAN ALISIA 2002 SRT 46,71
27 CHICU ARLENE 2002 SHD 47,06
28 AUGUSTINOV SIMONA 2002 SRT 47,12
29 CIURTE MARA 2002 BAM 47,13
30 FIERARU ANDRADA 2002 SRT 48,36
31 PALCONI OANA 2002 LPS ARAD 49,10
32 CSAKY ALEXANDRA 2002 LPS ARAD 50,08
33 MURESAN COSTINA 2002 LPS ARAD 1,01,77
34 CSAKY CARINA 2002 LPS ARAD 1,05,12
35 HARSANI ARIANA 2002 MAR 1,17,64



PROBA 3 - 50M LIBER F

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 TOTH AMANDA 2003 LAR 35,42
2 HUSZAR INGRID 2003 COR 36,57
3 BUDRIS DARIA 2003 SHD 40,38
4 BASCARAU ALEXIA 2003 LPS ARAD 40,43
5 MADAS DENISA 2003 COR 42,42
6 CSONTY KARINA 2003 SRT 43,95
7 BACIUNA  ROBERTA 2003 SRT 44,22
8 SUCIGAN BRIGITTA 2003 COR 44,62
9 PAPP ZSELYKE 2004 COR 45,01

10 PANTYA FRANCISKA 2003 COR 45,45
11 VAUM ROXANA 2003 BAM 46,17
12 MIRA ANDREEA 2003 SHD 46,41
13 BARTOK ZSANETT 2003 COR 47,03
14 POROSNICU MANUELA 2003 LPS ARAD 47,05
15 SIMON IARINA 2003 BAM 47,21
16 MEHEDINTEANU VIORICA 2003 SRT 47,98
17 MECEA CORINA 2003 BAM 48,16
18 ORZA EMILIA 2004 ATM 49,88
19 BERGER SELINE 2003 SRT 49,97
20 POP OTILIA 2003 BAM 50,62
21 TOBA EMANUELA 2003 LPS ARAD 51,95
22 COSMA ANA 2004 FPHD 52,50
23 HORDAU ALEXANDRA 2003 BAM 53,70
24 ZACH DIANA 2004 COR 55,07
25 CIUGUDEAN ANCA 2003 ATM 55,19
26 HANCIU LUANA 2003 MAR 56,50
27 POPA LEONA 2004 BAM 57,21
28 ALEXANDRU BRIANA 2003 SRT 1,00,14
29 CONSTANTIN ALEXIA 2003 SRT 1,00,50
30 REMLEIN ALINA 2005 MAR 1,01,55
31 GEIGER EVELYN 2004 BAM 1,03,77
32 LUCHIAN ALEXIA 2003 SRT 1,04,25
33 BETA TEODORA 2003 SRT 1,05,29
34 ISFAN NOELIA 2003 SRT 1,05,46
35 COLOJOARA ROBERTA 2003 SRT 1,05,61
36 PLAMADEALA SONIA 2004 GEN5 1,06,48
37 COSMA MAIA 2004 MAR 1,06,80
38 MOTIU LUANA 2003 MAR 1,06,96
39 GRUIA ANE-MARIE 2003 SRT 1,08,71
40 DAVID ANA-MARIA 2003 SRT 1,09,57
41 CAISIM ANDREEA 2005 FPHD 1,21,21
42 CORMOS ALEXIA 2005 MAR 1,34,94



PROBA 4 - 100M LIBER F

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 BUDII OANA 1995 MAR 1,03,43
2 BALAS BEATRICE 1997 MAR 1,05,75
3 BALAS BIANCA 1998 MAR 1,08,18
4 MAUR BIANCA 1997 MAR 1,10,54
5 HERBEI REBECA 1997 MAR 1,11,55
6 ARDELEAN TEODORA 1998 MAR 1,12,50
7 SZANDA ZITA 1998 MAR 1,17,65
8 SERBAN BIANCA 1998 MAR 1,21,78

DARABAN ALEXANDRA 1997 COR



PROBA 5 - 50M BRAS M

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 SANDU DORIN 1997 LPS ARAD 44,80
2 CRISAN DANIEL 1997 LPS ARAD 45,64

1 MARA MIHAI 1999 LPS ARAD 38,88
2 CIOBANU ROBERT 1999 LPS ARAD 46,53
3 GIURGIU ALEX 1999 SHD 46,71
4 ADAM ADRIAN 1999 MAR 55,10

1 CAPATINA ALEXANDRU 2000 CMO 38,85
2 SARAC CATALIN 2000 LPS ARAD 39,12
3 GONTAR ODELI 2000 LPS ARAD 40,95
4 CALIN RARES 2000 ATM 45,61
5 IONITA ANDREI 2000 LPS ARAD 45,95
6 PORUNBIN NELU 2000 CMO 46,00
7 POPA AARON 2000 LPS ARAD 47,24
8 MURG STEFAN 2000 MAR 49,07
9 BIJA ALEXANDRU 2000 LPS ARAD 49,91

10 PADUREAN ERIK 2000 SHD 50,91
11 MURG IOAN 2000 MAR 56,58
12 MAGER DENIS 2000 LPS ARAD 1,02,19
13 KISS RICHARD 2000 MAR 1,22,98

1 MARTON ARNOLD 2001 SHD 41,43
2 IACOB VICTOR 2001 SHD 43,76
3 CARAVAN BOGDAN 2001 SRT 46,70
4 TOMOIAGA PAUL 2001 MAR 46,77
5 AVRAMOVICI ROBI 2001 SRT 47,29
6 SINCRAIAN CRISTIAN 2001 SHD 47,63
7 NEAG DARIUS 2001 SHD 49,20
8 BAR ANDREI 2001 CMO 50,57
9 REMZING VLAD 2001 ATM 50,87

10 TANASZ RAUL 2001 MAR 52,13
11 PLAINICEANU SEBASTIAN 2001 SRT 52,27
12 BORDUZ FLAVIUS 2001 SRT 52,61
13 ENE ALEXANDRU 2001 SHD 54,07
14 MIAZGA ANDREI 2001 MAR 55,62
15 IRINCA BOGDAN 2001 SRT 56,70
16 TRIF FLAVIUS 2001 MAR 59,80
17 BORCA ALEXANDRU 2001 SRT 1,02,31
18 DEAK EDUARD 2001 LPS ARAD 1,02,95
19 FIZEDIAN RADU 2001 MAR 1,06,41



PROBA 5 - 50M BRAS M

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 TIVADAR DENIS 2002 COR 43,26
2 BUZLEA SEBASTIAN 2002 COR 47,19
3 ZAKOTA CASIAN 2002 SRT 47,67
4 KIRALY TAMAS 2002 CSM ORADEA 49,23
5 PUSCAS CHRISTIAN 2002 MAR 49,67
6 STANA BOGDAN 2002 LPS ARAD 49,98
7 FANTANA VLAD 2002 SHD 50,14
8 BAICAN MATEI 2002 COR 50,68
9 CICEU ROBERT 2002 BAM 51,38

10 SZIMCSAK ZOLTAN 2002 MAR 51,73
11 MIRCU VALENTIN 2002 LPS ARAD 51,80
12 TUDORACHE TITUS 2002 SRT 51,89
13 LUPEAN CRISTIAN 2002 BAM 51,97
14 SMAUSZ MARK 2002 COR 52,31
15 ILOVICEANU GEORGE 2002 SHD 52,59
16 WOLF DENIS 2002 SRT 52,65
17 GHIURAU LUCAS 2002 CSM ORADEA 53,18
18 TRIF VLAD 2002 SHD 54,35
19 BARSAN RAUL 2002 BAM 54,47
20 MILOS SEBASTIAN 2002 SRT 54,70
21 BELOUS BASIL 2002 BAM 55,87
22 POPAN CRISTIAN 2002 BAM 55,90
23 KOVACS MARK 2002 MAR 56,39
24 COLCERIU CATALIN 2002 BAM 56,68
25 MARASESCU SERGIU 2002 SRT 57,52
26 JURMA DANI 2002 SRT 58,10
27 MEDVESAN ALEXANDRU 2002 MAR 58,77
28 ROGOJAN DENIS 2002 BAM 59,39
29 POP SEBASTIAN 2002 BAM 1,01,08
30 DEZNAN LUCA 2002 LPS ARAD 1,01,17
31 JURCHESCU SEBASTIAN 2002 SRT 1,01,18
32 ZIMMER CRISTIAN 2002 SRT 1,01,54
33 GLIGOR OVIDIU 2002 LPS ARAD 1,01,94
34 BARZ RAZVAN 2002 MAR 1,01,99
35 CORNEA ADRIAN 2002 SRT 1,03,22
36 DEMIAN BASTIAN 2002 COR 1,05,26
37 BAUL RARES 2002 MAR 1,06,25
38 VEZER MARK 2002 MAR 1,09,31
39 UNGUREANU OLIVER 2002 MAR 1,10,22
40 JIPA ANDREI 2002 LPS ARAD 1,12,74
41 BOTA FLORIN 2002 MAR 1,13,42
42 SUSCA BOGDAN 2002 LPS ARAD 1,14,77



PROBA 5 - 50M BRAS M

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 HUSZAR SZABOLCS 2003 COR 47,90
2 TIMOFTE MARIUS 2003 FPHD 49,77
3 TARLE FLORIN 2003 COR 50,32
4 KUGELMAN PATRIK 2003 MAR 52,98
5 DASCALESCU MIHNEA 2004 CMO 53,42
6 MURESAN TUUDOR 2003 BAM 54,61
7 CIOBANU FLAVIUS 2003 SRT 54,79
8 BADEA CATALIN 2003 SHD 55,32
9 INDRICAU ANDREI 2003 ATM 55,35

10 CRISAN DAVID 2004 MAR 55,87
11 ISTRATE BOGDAN 2003 SHD 55,88
12 RUS ALEXANDRU 2003 BAM 56,38
13 VADEAN CATALIN 2003 BAM 59,39
14 SCHMELAS ERWIN 2003 SRT 59,68
15 ROBU ANDREI 2003 SRT 59,70
16 PINGHEL ROBERT 2003 ATM 59,73
17 CUCEU ANDREI 2003 BAM 1,00,00
18 HOTEA ANDREI 2004 ATM 1,01,25
19 VUIA ROBERT 2003 SRT 1,01,51
20 CADAR ALEXANDRU 2004 BAM 1,02,53
21 DEMIAN NICHOLAS 2003 BAM 1,03,40
22 NAGY BRANDON 2003 BAM 1,04,61
23 TIRBA MARK 2003 SRT 1,06,01
24 SILAGHI RAZVAN 2003 BAM 1,07,14
25 HAVASI VASILE 2003 SRT 1,08,82
26 CIOCARLAN SEBASTIAN 2003 MAR 1,09,68
27 COJITA FILIP 2003 MAR 1,11,21
28 ALMAJAN ADRIAN 2003 SRT 1,11,61
29 BRANDUSE DARIUS 2004 MAR 1,12,47
30 FODOR MARK 2003 BAM 1,16,24
31 ROMAN COSMIN 2003 SRT 1,16,26
32 BLAJOVICI DANIEL 2003 MAR 1,16,61
33 TOTH ALEXANDRU 2004 MAR 1,22,72



PROBA 6 - 100M BRAS M

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 MURESAN BOGDAN 1996 LPS ARAD 1,12,65
2 GAVRIS IONUT 1997 COR 1,12,93
3 SIMON ANDREI 1997 LPS ARAD 1,13,31
4 VODA ERICH 1998 COR 1,17,02
5 IONITA RADU 1995 LPS ARAD 1,22,32
6 STOICAN DORU 1996 LPS ARAD 1,23,30
7 ROBESCU RADU 1998 ATM 1,29,40
8 GHITA SERGIU 1997 MAR 1,30,75
9 POP GAVRIL 1998 ATM 1,32,00

10 CHINCEA EMANUEL 1998 LPS ARAD 1,34,59
11 NEOFET TEO 1998 LAR 1,34,79
12 MOS ALEX 1997 CSM ORADEA 1,37,21
13 KARADJA CHRISTIAN 1998 ATM 1,46,87
14 KAPROS BRUNO 1998 SRT 2,01,64

1 SALLAY TAMAS 1999 COR 1,17,64
2 KAMAROMI STEFAN 1999 ATM 1,51,33



PROBA 7 - 50M BRAS F

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 AVEL DIANA 1999 MAR 46,23
2 PELE DARIA 1999 LPS ARAD 46,70
3 HODISAN ANDREA 1999 MAR 50,79
4 MARUSCA MARIA 1999 LPS ARAD 53,26
5 TORNEA ANDREEA 1999 MAR 55,85
6 CALIN VALENTINA 1999 LPS ARAD 1,02,17

1 BUZLEA IOANA 2000 COR 38,81
2 BOLCHIS ALEXIS 2000 LPS ARAD 40,60
3 KOVACS KRISZTA 2000 LPS ARAD 41,35
4 SONEA CHELSEA 2000 COR 42,83
5 SFAT ANDREEA 2000 LPS ARAD 43,38
6 IOAN CARINA 2000 COR 45,12
7 FETCU ANDRADA 2000 SHD 45,50
8 BODOG BOGDANA 2000 COR 45,69
9 BULZAN RALUCA 2000 LPS ARAD 46,35

10 CHINCEA LORENA 2000 LPS ARAD 47,15
11 MURESAN CEZARA 2000 MAR 47,65
12 VIKTOR YVETTE 2000 COR 48,90
13 SIGHISOREANU ANDREEA 2000 ATM 48,94
14 INDRICAU ANA 2000 ATM 49,55
15 CODOBAN NAOMI 2000 COR 53,26
16 CIMPEANU ADA 2000 LPS ARAD 54,41
17 ARDELEAN ALICE 2000 LPS ARAD 57,63
18 SZABO CRISTINA 2000 MAR 59,03

MAIOR PATRICIA 2000 COR

1 PITARIU LACRIMIOARA 2001 SHD 40,58
2 PERJU ALINA 2001 SHD 41,68
3 CHIRICHEU PATRICIA 2001 COR 41,76
4 ACONSTANTINESE IULIA 2001 SHD 43,72
5 HAULICA IOANA 2001 SHD 45,85
6 TATAR ARIANA 2001 COR 45,98
7 MERA RALUCA 2001 SHD 47,06
8 BRADEAN LUOANA 2001 LPS ARAD 47,67
9 NEGRAU MARA 2001 CMO 48,02

10 KALUSER ANDRA 2001 SHD 48,07
11 HARANGUS CRISTINA 2001 SHD 48,40
12 CIMPIANU CARINA 2001 CMO 49,28
13 RUJAN DIANA 2001 MAR 49,80
14 GAVRA MARA 2001 COR 51,82
15 BARTO VANESSA 2001 MAR 52,01
16 BUDAI ROXANA 2001 LPS ARAD 53,36
17 TAMAS ROXANA 2001 MAR 54,34
19 BULZU MARIA 2001 SRT 57,68
20 FINTANARIU FRANCESCA 2001 SRT 58,81
21 MIHAI ANDREEA 2001 SRT 1,00,48
22 GUBAVU LAURA 2001 MAR 1,03,33

MORARIU MARIA 2001 ATM
SABAU OLIMPIA 2001 COR



PROBA 7 - 50M BRAS F

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 BOCOI TEODORA 2002 COR 45,40
2 GAVRILA ANA 2002 CMO 45,69
3 NOTTINGHER CARINA 2002 ATM 48,12
4 CHICU ARLENE 2002 SHD 48,19
5 OPRESCU OANA 2002 CSM ORADEA 49,38
6 SECEANSCHI CARLA 2002 MAR 49,80
7 CHERECHES ARINA 2002 FPHD 49,91
8 DUMITRU KARINA 2002 BAM 50,11
9 BALTA ANDREEA 2002 LPS ARAD 51,11

10 HATEGAN ALISIA 2002 SRT 53,68
11 GHERGHEL MELISA 2002 BAM 54,13
12 ROBESCU MARA 2001 ATM 55,41
13 AVRAM MARA 2002 BAM 54,47
14 ROBU DELIA 2002 SRT 55,35
15 PODINA ALEXIA 2002 BAM 55,61
16 BARZAUNE RALUCA 2002 FPHD 55,65
17 COCIS REBECA 2002 SHD 56,11
18 CAZACENCO MIRELA 2002 SRT 56,62
19 CIURTE MARA 2002 BAM 56,66
20 DALEA ANTONIA 2002 SRT 56,73
21 FIERARU ANDRADA 2002 SRT 57,32
22 RUBA ALEXANDRA 2002 SRT 57,55
23 MURESAN COSTINA 2002 LPS ARAD 58,01
24 IACOBAN ALEXANDRA 2002 FPHD 58,77
25 BALA CAROLINA 2002 SRT 1,00,79
26 AUGUSTINOV SIMONA 2002 SRT 1,01,71
27 CSAKY CARINA 2002 LPS ARAD 1,04,70
28 CSAKY ALEXANDRA 2002 LPS ARAD 1,10,74
29 PALCONI OANA 2002 LPS ARAD 1,11,17
30 TEODORA 2002 MAR 1,12,54
31 HARSANI ARIANA 2002 MAR 1,14,58

BARANYI TUNDE 2002 COR
CATRINOIU DARIA 2002 FPHD
GAMAN DIANA 2002 LPS ARAD
ROB DANIELA 2002 BAM
VELTENESCU GEORGIANA 2002 SRT



PROBA 7 - 50M BRAS F

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 HUSZAR INGRID 2003 COR 46,12
2 TOTH AMANDA 2003 LPS ARAD 48,88
3 BACIUNA ROBERTA 2003 SRT 53,25
4 PANTYA FRANCISKA 2003 COR 53,57
5 CSONTY KARINA 2003 SRT 53,83
6 BASCARAU ALEXIA 2003 LPS ARAD 54,45
7 SIMON IARINA 2003 BAM 55,26
8 BUDRIS DARIA 2003 SHD 56,10
9 SUCIGAN BRIGITTA 2003 COR 56,74

10 PAPP ZSELYKE 2004 COR 57,90
11 VAUM ROXANA 2003 BAM 58,62
12 MEHEDINTEANU VIORICA 2003 SRT 59,48
13 POP OTILIA 2003 BAM 1,00,15
14 MECEA CORINA 2003 BAM 1,00,27
15 MIRA ANDREEA 2003 SHD 1,00,80
16 ORZA EMILIA 2004 ATM 1,02,34
17 CONSTANTIN ALEXIA 2003 SRT 1,02,69
18 CIUGUDEAN ANCA 2003 ATM 1,02,79
19 BETA TEODORA 2003 SRT 1,02,90
20 MADAS DENISA 2003 COR 1,03,10
21 GEIGER EVELYN 2004 BAM 1,04,97
22 HANCIU LUANA 2003 MAR 1,08,05
23 COSMA MAIA 2004 MAR 1,10,00
24 POPA LEONA 2004 BAM 1,10,07
25 GRUIA ANE-MARIE 2003 SRT 1,14,71
26 TIBIL OANA 2004 BAM 1,15,00
27 ALEXANDRU BRIANA 2003 SRT 1,18,17
28 COSMA ANA 2004 FPHD 1,20,85
29 DAVID ANA-MARIA 2003 SRT 1,37,96

BERGER SELINE 2003 SRT
HORDAU ALEXANDRA 2003 BAM
TATOIU CARMEN 2005 FPHD



PROBA 8 - 100M BRAS F

Loc Nume An Club Timp
BUDII OANA 1995 MAR
DARABAN ALEXANDRA 1997 COR

1 SZANDA ZITA 1998 MAR 1,29,03
2 SERBAN BIANCA 1998 MAR 1,37,19

1 BUZLEA IOANA 2000 COR 1,24,30



PROBA 9 - 50M SPATE M

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 SALLAY TAMAS 1999 COR 35,49
2 MARA MIHAI 1999 LPS ARAD 36,68
3 ZABOISKY DAVID 1999 LPS ARAD 38,97
4 CIOBANU ROBERT 1999 LPS ARAD 41,88
5 GIURGIU ALEX 1999 SHD 42,92
6 LAZAR VLAD 1999 LPS ARAD 44,24
7 ADAM ADRIAN 1999 MAR 53,74

BORCEA CASIAN 1999 MAR
MLADIN PAUL 1999 MAR
SAVA ADRIAN 1999 FPHD
SERBAN ANDREI 1999 MAR

1 ARDELEAN ALEX 2000 LPS ARAD 35,84
2 GONTAR ODELI 2000 LPS ARAD 36,90
3 POPA AARON 2000 LPS ARAD 40,08
4 PORUNBIN NELU 2000 CMO 41,85
5 PADUREAN ERIK 2000 SHD 42,59
6 BIJA ALEXANDRU 2000 LPS ARAD 44,51
7 CALIN RARES 2000 ATM 45,64
8 CAPATINA ALEXANDRU 2000 CMO 45,99
9 MURG STEFAN 2000 MAR 46,01

10 IONITA ANDREI 2000 LPS ARAD 47,82
11 MURG IOAN 2000 MAR 50,30
12 CIUCA PAUL 2000 LPS ARAD 52,09
13 KISS RICHARD 2000 MAR DESC.

GAZDIK DANIEL 2000 MAR
JUNC PAVEL 2000 COR
LLILE RAUL 2000 MAR

1 IACOB VICTOR 2001 SHD 35,63
2 MARTON ARNOLD 2001 SHD 37,69
3 SINCRAIAN CRISTIAN 2001 SHD 40,17
4 CARAVAN BOGDAN 2001 SRT 42,08
5 NEAG DARIUS 2001 SHD 42,76
6 ENE ALEXANDRU 2001 SHD 42,84
7 BORDUZ FLAVIUS 2001 SRT 45,81
8 AVRAMOVICI ROBERT 2001 SRT 46,02
9 MIHAI ANDREI 2001 SRT 46,57

10 REMZING VLAD 2001 ATM 46,98
11 MIAZGA ANDREI 2001 MAR 47,38
12 DEAK EDUARD 2001 LPS ARAD 47,61
13 IRINCA BOGDAN 2001 SRT 47,69
14 TOMOIAGA PAUL 2001 MAR 50,44
15 TRIF FLAVIUS 2001 MAR 54,82
16 BORCA ALEXANDRU 2001 SRT 56,22
17 TANASZ RAUL 2001 MAR 58,80

CATUNA CRISTIAN 2001 GEN5
CORODEANU FLAVIUS 2001 CMO
FIZEDIAN RADU 2001 MAR
TOIIE ALEX 2001 COR



PROBA 9 - 50M SPATE M

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 TIVADAR DENIS 2002 COR 39,53
2 BAICAN MATEI 2002 COR 40,46
3 ZAKOTA CASIAN 2002 SRT 44,54
4 WOLF DENIS 2002 SRT 44,67
5 BUZLEA SEBASTIAN 2002 COR 44,70
6 ILOVICEANU GEORGE 2002 SHD 45,86
7 TRIF VLAD 2002 SHD 46,15
8 DORSONSKY MATE 2002 CMO 46,52
9 TUDORACHE TITUS 2002 SRT 46,73

10 FANTANA VLAD 2002 SHD 46,86
11 STANA BOGDAN 2002 LPS ARAD 47,59
12 POP SEBASTIAN 2002 BAM 48,30
13 MILOS SEBASTIAN 2002 SRT 48,70
14 CICEU ROBERT 2002 BAM 49,12
15 LUPEAN CRISTIAN 2002 BAM 49,56
16 ROGOJAN DENIS 2002 BAM 49,68
17 JURMA DANI 2002 SRT 49,91
18 DEMIAN BASTIAN 2002 COR 50,57
19 POPAN CRISTIAN 2002 BAM 51,10
20 COLCERIU CATALIN 2002 BAM 51,96
21 SMAUSZ MARK 2002 COR 52,36
22 GHIURAU LUCAS 2002 CSM ORADEA 52,46
23 GLIGOR OVI 2002 LPS ARAD 53,55
24 JURCHESCU SEBASTIAN 2002 SRT 53,71
25 BARSAN RAUL 2002 BAM 54,12
26 BARZ RAZVAN 2002 MAR 54,72
27 DEZNAN LUCA 2002 LPS ARAD 54,90
28 KOVACS MARK 2002 MAR 55,53
29 LAZAR ANDREI 2002 LPS ARAD 55,88
30 MARASESCU SERGIU 2002 SRT 56,59
31 ZIMMER CRISTIAN 2002 SRT 56,63
32 SZIMCSAK ZOLTAN 2002 MAR 57,91
33 PUSCAS CHRISTIAN 2002 MAR 58,48
34 CORNEA ADRIAN 2002 SRT 58,99
35 MIRCU VALENTIN 2002 LPS ARAD 1,00,55
36 ANGHEL ALEXANDRU 2002 SRT 1,01,30
37 MEDVESAN ALEXANDRU 2002 MAR 1,01,71
38 JIPA ANDREI 2002 LPS ARAD 1,02,02
39 SUSCA BOGDAN 2002 LPS ARAD 1,02,39
40 KOVACS ROBERT 2002 MAR 1,05,04
41 BAUL RARES 2002 MAR 1,05,06
42 DRAGAN PATRIK 2002 MAR 1,05,11
43 BOTA FLORIN 2002 MAR 1,09,65
44 TOMOIAGA DAVID 2002 MAR 1,11,28
45 UNGUREANU OLIVER 2002 MAR DESC.

CHIOREAN ALEXANDRU 2002 SHD
FULOP SZILARD 2002 FPHD



PROBA 9 - 50M SPATE M

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 HUSZAR SZABOLCS 2003 COR 40,86
2 TARLE FLORIN 2003 COR 44,35
3 BADEA CATALIN 2003 SHD 44,90
4 ISTRATE BOGDAN 2003 SHD 44,91
5 TIMOFTE MARIUS 2003 FPHD 45,98
6 DRAGOTA ETTIENE 2003 ATM 46,47
7 INDRICAU ANDREI 2003 ATM 46,55
8 KUGELMAN PATRIK 2003 MAR 47,19
9 MURESAN TUDOR 2003 BAM 47,81

10 PINGHEL ROBERT 2003 ATM 48,59
11 ROBU ANDREI 2003 SRT 48,98
12 VUIA ROBERT 2003 SRT 49,53
13 HOTEA ANDREI 2004 ATM 50,26
14 DASCALESCU MIHNEA 2004 CMO 50,45
15 DEMIAN NICHOLAS 2003 BAM 50,89
16 RUS ALEXANDRU 2003 BAM 52,19
17 CUCEU ANDREI 2003 BAM 52,72
18 CIOBANU FLAVIUS 2003 SRT 53,39
19 SCHMELAS ERWIN 2003 SRT 53,50
20 ALMAJAN ADRIAN 2003 SRT 54,07
21 VADEAN CATALIN 2003 BAM 54,18
22 SZEP DAVID 2004 LPS ARAD 57,04
23 NAGY BRANDON 2003 BAM 57,51
24 LAZAR NICOLAE 2004 LPS ARAD 58,38
25 ZACH MIHAI 2006 COR 58,71
26 TIRBA MARK 2003 SRT 59,99
27 SILAGHI RAZVAN 2003 BAM 1,00,02
28 TOTH ALEXANDRU 2004 MAR 1,01,18
29 GEANAM JORDAN 2003 MAR 1,02,77
30 CHIRILOI LUCA 2005 LPS ARAD 1,03,80
31 FODOR MARK 2003 BAM 1,04,51
32 ROMAN COSMIN 2003 SRT 1,04,80
33 BULZAN BOGDAN 2004 MAR 1,05,63
34 CADAR ALEXANDRU 2004 BAM 1,06,01
35 CRISAN DAVID 2004 MAR 1,07,08
36 SZABO NORBERT 2003 MAR 1,08,35
37 COJITA FILIP 2003 MAR 1,10,80
38 CIOCARLAN SEBASTIAN 2003 MAR 1,14,95
39 KISS MARK 2004 MAR 1,16,14
40 SZABO FILIP 2003 MAR 1,17,19
41 NICODIM DAVID 2006 MAR 1,19,53
42 VEZER MARK 2004 MAR 1,19,98
43 CARJE NICOLAE 2003 FPHD 1,21,91

CIOCIRLAN DAVID 2003 ATM
HAVASI  VASILE 2003 SRT
ILE PAUL 2003 ATM
NITULESCU ANDREI 2004 BAM
RABULEA STEFAN 2004 FPHD
SZILAGYI SZABOLCS 2004 CSM ORADEA
VLAD ALEXANDRU 2004 FPHD



PROBA 10 - 100M SPATE M

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 SONOC GABRIEL 1997 LPS ARAD 1,04,46
2 DOMJAN DAVID 1997 MAR 1,06,27
3 SIMON ANDREI 1997 LPS ARAD 1,07,08
4 STOICAN DORU 1996 LPS ARAD 1,15,34
5 CHINCEA EMANUEL 1998 LPS ARAD 1,17,30
6 POP GAVRIL 1998 ATM 1,23,76
7 NEOFLET TEO 1998 LAR 1,27,37

ROBESCU RADU 1998 ATM
URSU LUCA 1998 CSM ORADEA



PROBA 11 - 50M SPATE F

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 PELE CARINA 1997 LPS ARAD 41,29

1 BANYAI DENISA 1999 MAR 41,95
2 HODISAN ANDREA 1999 MAR 43,29
3 PELE DARIA 1999 LPS ARAD 45,32
4 MARUSCA MARIA 1999 LPS ARAD 48,63
5 AVEL DIANA 1999 MAR 48,81
6 CALIN VALENTINA 1999 LPS ARAD 51,11

1 CHINCEA LORENA 2000 LPS ARAD 36,80
2 BOLCHIS ALEXIS 2000 LPS ARAD 37,81
3 SONEA CHELSEA 2000 COR 38,33
4 BUZLEA IOANA 2000 COR 38,57
5 KOVACS KRISTA 2000 LPS ARAD 39,13
6 BODOG BOGDANA 2000 COR 40,55
7 IOAN CARINA 2000 COR 40,57
8 VIKTOR YVETTE 2000 COR 40,79
9 INDRICAU ANA 2000 ATM 42,70

10 MURESAN CEZARA 2000 MAR 42,90
11 CIMPEANU ADA 2000 LPS ARAD 43,61
12 FETCU ANDRADA 2000 SHD 43,91
13 CODOBAN NAOMI 2000 COR 45,54
14 SIGHISOREANU ANDREEA 2000 ATM 46,86
15 SFAT ANDREEA 2000 LPS ARAD 47,45
16 BULZAN RALUCA 2000 LPS ARAD 47,80
17 ARDELEAN ALICE 2000 LPS ARAD 52,25
18 SZABO CRISTINA 2000 MAR 54,34

1 PITARIU LACRAMIOARA 2001 SHD 38,64
2 HAULICA IOANA 2001 SHD 39,09
3 CHIRICHEU PATRICIA 2001 COR 39,58
4 MERA RALUCA 2001 SHD 39,73
5 PERJU ALINA 2001 SHD 40,40
6 BRADEAN LUOANA 2001 LPS ARAD 41,65
7 VERES BERNADETT 2001 CMO 41,89
8 KALUSER ANDRA 2001 SHD 42,37
9 ACONSTANTINESE IULIA 2001 SHD 42,50

10 POPA ANDREA 2001 MAR 43,30
11 HARANGUS CRISTIANA 2001 SHD 43,69
12 TATAR ARIANA 2001 COR 44,34
13 RUJAN DIANA 2001 MAR 44,75
14 GAVRA MARA 2001 COR 44,97
16 FINTINARIU FRANCESCA 2001 SRT 46,01
17 OTELARIU CRISTINA 2001 SRT 46,95
18 BARTO VANESSA 2001 MAR 47,79
19 NEGREA ALEXANDRA 2001 SRT 50,60
20 COSERI DIANA 2001 GEN 5 52,14
21 POPESCU ANDREEA 2001 GEN 5 52,38
22 TAMAS ROXANA 2001 MAR 53,25
23 MIHAI ANDREEA 2001 SRT 58,15
24 GUBAVU LAURA 2001 MAR 1,05,89



PROBA 11 - 50M SPATE F

Loc Nume An Club Timp

1 CAVASDAN LOREDANA 2002 CMO 38,46
2 SZABO ANDRA 2002 CMO 41,79
3 BOCOI TEODORA 2002 COR 43,29
4 GHERGHEL MELISA 2002 CSM BM 43,90
5 SECIANSCHI CARLA 2002 MAR 44,74
6 ROBESCU MARA 2001 ATM 45,34
7 BALTA ANDREEA 2002 LPS ARAD 46,15
8 RUBA ALEXANDRA 2002 SRT 46,42
9 COCIS REBECA 2002 SHD 46,91

10 CAZACENCO MIRELA 2002 SRT 47,31
11 CATRINOIU DARIA 2002 FPHD 47,65
12 PODINA ALEXIA 2002 CSM BM 47,76
13 ROBU DELIA 2002 48,05
14 IACOBAN ALEXANDRA 2002 FPHD 49,30
15 CHERECHES ARINA 2002 FPHD 49,84
16 ROB DANIELA 2002 CSM BM 50,06
17 AUGUSTINOV SIMONA 2002 SRT 50,62
18 BALA CAROLINA 2002 SRT 50,87
19 AVRAM MARA 2002 CSM BM 51,10
20 BARZAUNE RALUCA 2002 FPHD 51,20
21 DALEA ANTONIA 2002 SRT 51,50
22 DUMITRU KARINA 2002 CSM BM 51,59
23 HATEGAN ALISIA 2002 SRT 51,69
24 CIURTE MARA 2002 CSM BM 52,60
25 CHICU ARLENE 2002 SHD 57,84
26 TURCANU ALEXANDRA 2002 GEN 5 1,03,79
27 PALCONI OANA 2002 LPS ARAD 1,06,68
28 HARSANI ARIANA 2002 MAR 1,23,60



PROBA 11 - 50M SPATE F

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 NOTINGHER CARINA 2003 ATM 38,89
2 HUSZAR INGRID 2003 COR 42,51
3 TOTH AMANDA 2003 LPS ARAD 43,11
4 BUDRIS DARIA 2003 SHD 45,28
5 BASCARAU ALEXIA 2003 LPS ARAD 47,79
6 SUCIGAN BRIGITTA 2003 COR 48,01
7 PAPP ZSELYKE 2004 COR 48,63
8 PANTYA FRANCISKA 2003 COR 48,77
9 BACIUNA ROBERTA 2003 SRT 50,00

10 MADAS DENISA 2003 COR 50,97
11 SIMON IARINA 2003 BAM 52,28
12 POROSNICU MANUELA 2003 LPS ARAD 52,29
13 MECEA CORINA 2003 BAM 52,43
14 CSONTY KARINA 2003 SRT 52,45
15 BARTOK ZSANETT 2003 COR 52,48
16 HORDAU ALEXANDRA 2003 BAM 52,54
17 ORZA EMILIA 2004 ATM 53,70
18 BERGER SELINE 2003 SRT 54,51
19 POPA LEONA 2004 BAM 54,80
20 POP OTILIA 2003 BAM 54,86
21 VAUM ROXANA 2003 BAM 55,38
22 COSMA ANA 2004 FPHD 57,20
23 MEHEDINTANU VIORICA 2003 SRT 57,71
24 ZACH DIANA 2004 COR 58,36
25 CONSTANTIN ALEXIA 2003 SRT 59,41
26 LUCHIAN ALEXIA 2003 SRT 1,00,86
27 ISFAN NOELIA 2003 SRT 1,01,65
28 CIUGUDEAN ANCA 2003 ATM 1,03,07
29 COLOJOARA ROBERTA 2003 SRT 1,03,21
30 ALEXANDRU BRIANA 2003 SRT 1,03,44
31 GEIGER EVELYN 2004 BAM 1,04,06
32 REMLEIN ALINA 2005 MAR 1,04,28
33 GRUIA ANE MARIE 2003 SRT 1,05,55
34 BETA TEODORA 2003 SRT 1,07,37
35 MOTIU LUANA 2003 MAR 1,07,37
36 CAISIM ANDREEA 2005 FPHD 1,10,00
37 COSMA MAIA 2004 MAR 1,10,01
38 HANCIU LUANA 2003 MAR 1,12,33
39 DAVID ANA MARIA 2003 SRT 1,14,54

BACIU ANTONIA SRT 48,01



PROBA 12 - 100M SPATE F

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 BUDII OANA 1995 MAR 1,07,35
2 BALAS BEATRICE 1997 MAR 1,11,70
3 HERBEI REBECA 1997 MAR 1,16,41
4 BALAS BIANCA 1998 MAR 1,17,00
5 MAUR BIANCA 1997 MAR 1,20,24
6 ARDELEAN TEODORA 1998 MAR 1,21,85
7 SZANDA ZITA 1998 MAR 1,27,69

CAPOTA DIANA 1997 GAR
SERBAN ROXANA 1995 GAR



PROBA 13 - 50M FLUTURE M

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 SALLAY TAMAS 1999 COR 31,52
2 MARA MIHAI 1999 LPS ARAD 34,59
3 ZABOISKY DAVID 1999 LPS ARAD 37,95
4 CIOBANU ROBERT 1999 LPS ARAD 38,40
5 GIURGIU ALEX 1999 SHD 38,59

MLADIN PAUL 1999 MAR
SAVA ADRIAN 1999 FPHD

1 SARAC CATALIN 2000 LPS ARAD 33,06
2 ARDELEAN ALEX 2000 LPS ARAD 33,50
3 GONTAR ODELI 2000 LPS ARAD 34,92
4 CALIN RARES 2000 ATM 44,06
5 MURG STEFAN 2000 MAR 46,13
6 PADUREAN ERIK 2000 SHD 46,48
7 MURG IOAN 2000 MAR 50,56

GAZDIK DANIEL 2000 MAR
JUNC PAVEL 2000 COR

1 IACOB VICTOR 2001 SHD 33,58
2 MARTON ARNOLD 2001 SHD 35,42
3 SINCRAIAN CRISTIAN 2001 SHD 40,29
4 PLAINICEANU SEBASTIAN 2001 SRT 41,43
5 NEAG DARIUS 2001 SHD 42,30
6 ENE ALEXANDRU 2001 SHD 44,67
7 REMZING VLAD 2001 ATM 45,75
8 BORDUZ FLAVIUS 2001 SRT 46,10
9 MIAZGA ANDRE 2001 MAR 46,38

10 CARAVAN BOGDAN 2001 SRT 47,07
11 BAR ANDREI 2001 CMO 47,77
12 TOMOIAGA PAUL 2001 MAR 48,49
13 MIHAI ANDREI 2001 SRT 52,24
14 IRINCA BOGDAN 2001 SRT 53,75
15 BORCA ALEXANDRU 2001 SRT 58,80

TOIE ALEX 2001 COR



PROBA 13 - 50M FLUTURE M

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 TIVADAR DENIS 2002 COR 36,96
2 BAICAN MATEI 2002 COR 40,64
3 BUZLEA SEBASTIAN 2002 COR 43,56
4 ILOVICEANU GEORGE 2002 SHD 45,17
5 ZAKOTA CASIAN 2002 SRT 45,67
6 TUDORACHE TITUS 2002 SRT 47,10
7 FANTANA VLAD 2002 SHD 47,70
8 MILOS SEBASTIAN 2002 SRT 49,97
9 DEMIAN BASTIAN 2002 COR 53,25

10 SMAUSZ MARK 2002 COR 54,68
11 WOLF DENIS 2002 SRT 54,95
12 PUSCAS CHRISTIAN 2002 MAR 55,41
13 TRIF VLAD 2002 SHD 57,72
14 JURMA DANIEL 2002 SRT 57,90
15 JURCHESCU SEBASTIAN 2002 SRT 1,00,08
16 CORNEA ADRIAN 2002 SRT 1,06,56
17 MARASESCU SERGIU 2002 SRT 1,06,68
18 ZIMMER CRISTIAN 2002 SRT 1,08,57
19 SZIMCSAK ZOLTAN 2002 MAR 1,09,80
20 ANGHEL ALEX 2002 SRT 1,13,21

BARZ RAZVAN 2002 MAR
CHIOREAN ALEXANDRU 2002 SHD

1 HUSZAR SZABOLCS 2003 COR 38,52
2 INDRICAU ANDREI 2003 ATM 49,02
3 TARLE FLORIN 2003 COR 49,85
4 HOTEA ANDREI 2004 ATM 50,58
5 KUGELMAN PATRIK 2003 MAR 52,35
6 ISTRATE BOGDAN 2003 SHD 53,38
7 ROBU ANDREI 2003 SRT 54,13
8 BADEA CATALIN 2003 SHD 55,83
9 VUIA ROBERT 2003 SRT 1,01,53

10 CIOBANU FLAVIUS 2003 SRT 1,03,07
11 ALMAJAN ADRIAN 2003 SRT 1,03,14
12 ZACH MIHAI 2006 COR 1,03,70
13 TIMOFTE MARIUS 2003 FPHD DESC.

PINGHEL ROBERT 2003 ATM



PROBA 14 - 100M FLUTURE M

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 FARCUTIU ALEXANDRU 1996 LPS ARAD 57,42
2 SONOC GABRIEL 1997 LPS ARAD 1,04,44
3 STOICAN DORU 1996 LPS ARAD 1,07,01
4 VODA ERICH 1998 COR 1,10,44
5 IONITA RADU 1995 LPS ARAD 1,10.89
6 GAVRIS IONUT 1997 COR 1,11,19
7 NETE COSMIN 1994 COR 1,17,38



PROBA 15 - 50M FLUTURE F

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 BANYAI DENISA 1999 MAR 45,46
2 HODISAN ANDREEA 1999 MAR 45,57

1 SONEA CHELSEA 2000 COR 33,87
2 KOVACS KRISTA 2000 LPS ARAD 35,71
3 BOLCHIS ALEXIS 2000 LPS ARAD 35,87
4 BODOG BOGDANA 2000 COR 35,90
5 FETCU ANDRADA 2000 SHD 38,41
6 BUZLEA IOANA 2000 COR 39,47
7 CHINCEA LORENA 2000 LPS ARAD 39,58
8 VIKTOR YVETTE 2000 COR 39,93
9 INDRICAU ANA 2000 ATM 41,77

10 IOAN CARINA 2000 COR 43,57
11 MURESAN CEZARA 2000 MAR 45,42
12 CODOBAN NAOMI 2000 COR 47,30
13 SIGHISOREANU ANDREEA 2000 ATM 47,46

1 CHIRICHEU PATRICIA 2001 COR 36,11
2 PITARIU LACRAMIOARA 2001 SHD 36,12
3 MERA RALUCA 2001 SHD 36,90
4 NEGRAU MARA 2001 CMO 37,77
5 PERJU ALINA 2001 SHD 37,80
6 HAULICA IOANA 2001 SHD 38,05
7 HARANGUS CRISTINA 2001 SHD 39,02
8 COSTRAS PATRICIA 2001 CMO 39,04
9 BRADEAN LUOANA 2001 LPS ARAD 40,75

10 CIMPIANU CARINA 2001 CMO 41,03
11 TATAR ARIANA 2001 COR 42,28
12 KALUSER ANDRA 2001 SHD 43,00
13 ACONSTANTINESE IULIA 2001 SHD 45,38
14 OTELARIU CRISTINA 2001 SRT 48,00
15 POPA ANDREEA 2001 MAR 48,03
16 GAVRA MARA 2001 COR 49,25
17 RUJAN DIANA 2001 MAR 51,43
19 FINTANARIU FRANCESCA 2001 SRT 56,24
20 BACIU ANTONIA 2001 SRT 57,86
21 BARTO VANESSA 2001 MAR 58,29
22 NEGREA ALEXANDRA 2001 SRT 58,61
23 BULZU MARIA 2001 SRT 59,97



PROBA 15 - 50M FLUTURE F

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 GAVRILA ANA 2002 CMO 36,44
2 CAVASDAN LOREDANA 2002 CMO 37,39
3 OPRESCU OANA 2002 CSM ORADEA 42,44
4 CATRINOIU DARIA 2002 FPHD 42,62
5 NOTTINGHER CARINA 2002 ATM 43,34
6 BOCOI TEODORA 2002 COR 46,55
7 SECIANSKI CARLA 2002 MAR 50,70
8 DALEA ANTONIA 2002 SRT 53,63
9 AUGUSTINOV SIMONA 2002 SRT 54,50

10 FIERARU ANDRADA 2002 SRT 54,99
11 RUBA ALEXANDRA 2002 SRT 55,12
18 ROBESCU MARA 2001 ATM 55,34
12 CAZACENCO MIRELA 2002 SRT 55,90
13 BALA CAROLINA 2002 SRT 55,91
14 HATEGAN ALISIA 2002 SRT 57,96
15 ROBU DELIA 2002 SRT 58,75

1 HUSZAR INGRID 2003 COR 41,44
2 TOTH AMANDA 2003 LPS ARAD 43,97
3 CSONTY KARINA 2003 SRT 49,01
4 COCIS REBECA 2003 SHD 49,11
5 SUCIGAN BRIGITTA 2003 COR 51,36
6 PAPP ZSELYKE 2004 COR 52,35
7 BUDRIS DARIA 2003 SHD 53,33
8 BACIUNA ROBERTA 2003 SRT 54,25
9 PANTYA FRANCISKA 2003 COR 54,48

10 MADAS DENISA 2003 COR 59,94
11 MEHEDINTEANU VIORICA 2003 SRT 1,05,65
12 BERGER SELINE 2003 SRT 1,05,82
13 ZACH DIANA 2004 COR 1,19,47



PROBA 16 - 100M FLUTURE F

Loc Nume An Club Timp
1 BUDII OANA 1995 MAR 1,16,04
2 BALAS BIANCA 1998 MAR 1,20,50
3 HERBEI REBECA 1997 MAR 1,20,61
4 MAUR BIANCA 1997 MAR 1,23,07
5 SERBAN BIANCA 1998 MAR 1,31,42
6 BALAS BEATRICE 1997 MAR 1,37,43


